IP68E corrosive
Diaphragm Seal for Homogenizer
(Flush Diaphragm Type)
Technical Specifications
▼Flush diaphragm diameter
23.5 mm
▼Flange size
42 x 95 mm (2-hole flange)

P.2P.1
-2-www.atlantis.tw
How to order
Diaphragm Seal for Homogenizer (Flush Diaphragm Type)
S Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
U1 Body material U1 SS304 U2 SS316 U3 SS316L O Others － －
D1
Diaphragm
material
D1 SS316L D2 Hastelloy C276 O Others － － － －
O1 Liquid-filling O1 Vegetable oil O Others － － － － － －
I1
Installation
type
I1
2-hole flange
（open type）
I2
2-hole flange
（close type）
I3
4-hole flange
（close type）
－ － － －
Custom
Pressure
range
0⋯100 to 600bar
8
Connection
size
6 3/4”(DN20) 8 1”(DN25) － － － － － －
/A
Other
requests
/A Install a capillary
/B Install a cooler between diaphragm seal and pressure gauge
/C Fluid temperature +200℃
/D Fluid temperature +400℃
/F
Remote reading capillary (only available for pressure < 40bar)